2023 Fee
Schedule

Classes per Cost per Cost per
FORTNIGHT FORTNIGHT

s s bbb S b S Bt it MBI  These classes

Mini Gym 1 hour class . LR 4o NOT have
Kinder Gym 1 hour class 2 $12.50 $25 multiple child
Ninja Gym 1 hour class 2 $12.50 $25 discounts or
Gym Skills 1 & 2 | 1 hour class 2 $12.50 $25 hourly
Gym Skills 3 1.5 hour class 2 $18 $36 discounts
Gym Skills 4+ 2 hour class 2 $22.50 $45

WAG & MAG classes

Hours per Hours per Cost per Hourly rate
week FORTNIGHT FORTNIGHT equivalent

1 2 hrs $22.00 $11

1.5 3 hrs $31.50 $10.50
2 4 hrs $40.00 $10.00

2.5 5 hrs $47.50 $9.50
3 6 hrs $54.00 $9.00

35 7 hrs $61.25 $8.75 Second and any
4 8 hrs $68.00 $8.50 subsequent

4.5 9 hrs $74.25 $8.25 children receive
5 10 hrs $80.00 $8.00 a 10% discount
5.5 11 hrs $85.25 $7.75 on class fees
6 12 hrs $90.00 $7.50

6.5 13 hrs $94.25 $7.25
7 14 hrs $98.00 $7.00

7.5 15 hrs $101.25 $6.75
8 16 hrs $104.00 $6.50

8.5 17 hrs $106.25 $6.25
9 18 hrs $108.00 $6.00

9.5 19 hrs $109.25 $5.75

10 20 hrs $110.00 $5.50

10.5 21 hrs $110.25 $5.25

11 22 hrs $112.20 $5.10

11.5 23 hrs $117.30 $5.10

12 24 hrs $122.40 $5.10

12.5 25 hrs $127.50 $5.10

13 26 hrs $132.60 $5.10

Gymnastics Australia Registration (All Classes)

This fee covers your child with Gymnastics Australia Athlete Insurance for the calendar year (Jan — Dec)

Under 5 years = SEBROl 5 years & over = K08l Term 4 = SEloKelo

* Must be paid in full by child’s second class * This fee is PER child, PER year




Debits (All Classes)

Our preferred option for debits is upfront for the term. Alternatively, debits will be processed fortnightly using the
information you list in your Jackrabbit account. Debit dates will be sent out via email each term.

If you wish to pay upfront fees, please email Admin at the beginning of EVERY term - even if you paid upfront for the
previous term.

Volunteer Levy (All Classes)

In 2023 we are introducing a new Volunteer levy. This levy of $40 will be added to your Jackrabbit account at the start
of Term 1. The volunteer levy is PER FAMILY. If you volunteer TIME throughout the year, you can receive this levy
back as a credit in your Jackrabbit account.

To be exempt from this levy you can join our committee for the year!




